

# Business Standard

[HOME](#) [MARKETS](#) [COMPANIES](#) [OPINION](#) [TECHNOLOGY](#) [SPECIALS](#) [PF](#) [PORTFOLIO](#) [MY PAGE](#) [MULTIMEDIA](#) [ELECTIONS](#) [GST](#)  
Today's Paper Latest News Economy Finance Current Affairs International Management The Strategist Weekend Data Stories Chat

## Greenlam Industries standalone net profit rises 35.97% in the September 2017 quarter

Capital Market

Last Updated at November 6, 2017 17:02 IST

### ALSO READ

Greenlam Industries standalone net profit rises 32.41% in the March 2017 quarter

Greenlam Industries standalone net profit rises 50.43% in the June 2017 quarter

Selan Explorations Technology standalone net profit rises 97.44% in the September 2017 quarter

Greenlam Industries consolidated net profit rises 57.34% in the June 2017 quarter

Prakash Industries standalone net profit rises 97.18% in the March 2017 quarter

Sales rise 4.28% to Rs 256.34 crore

Net profit of Greenlam Industries rose 35.97% to Rs 14.59 crore in the quarter ended September 2017 as against Rs 10.73 crore during the previous quarter ended September 2016. Sales rose 4.28% to Rs 256.34 crore in the quarter ended September 2017 as against Rs 245.83 crore during the previous quarter ended September 2016. **Particulars**  
**Quarter Ended Sep. 2017**  
**Sep. 2016**  
**% Var.**  
**Sales** 256.34 245.83 4 OPM %13.70 12.55 -PB  
**DT** 31.16 24.71 26 PBT 22.96 16.21 42 NP 14.59 10.73 36

**Powered by Capital Market - Live News**

*(This story has not been edited by Business Standard staff and is auto-generated from a syndicated feed.)*

### LATEST NEWS

IN THIS SECTION

ALL



Vodafone, Idea to sell their tower biz to ATC for Rs 7,850 crore



Idea Cellular Q2 net loss widens to Rs 1107 cr, shares dip 6%



Modi in Manila: Bilateral meet with Trump and top 10 items on PM's agenda

# Business Standard

HOME | MARKETS | COMPANIES | OPINION | TECHNOLOGY | SPECIALS | PF | PORTFOLIO | MY PAGE | MULTIMEDIA | ELECTIONS | GST

Today's Paper | Latest News | Economy | Finance | Current Affairs | International | Management | The Strategist | Weekend | Data Stories | Chat

## Greenlam Industries consolidated net profit rises 15.70% in the September 2017 quarter

Capital Market

Last Updated at November 6, 2017 17:02 IST

### ALSO READ

Greenlam Industries consolidated net profit rises 57.34% in the June 2017 quarter

SRF consolidated net profit rises 15.70% in the March 2017 quarter

Greenlam Industries standalone net profit rises 50.43% in the June 2017 quarter

Greenlam Industries standalone net profit rises 32.41% in the March 2017 quarter

Lumax Industries consolidated net profit rises 22.26% in the September 2017 quarter

Sales decline 0.81% to Rs 275.56 crore

Net profit of Greenlam Industries rose 15.70% to Rs 15.99 crore in the quarter ended September 2017 as against Rs 13.82 crore during the previous quarter ended September 2016. Sales declined 0.81% to Rs 275.56 crore in the quarter ended September 2017 as against Rs 277.80 crore during the previous quarter ended September 2016. **Particulars**  
**Quarter Ended Sep. 2017** **Sep. 2016** **% Var.**  
**Sales** 275.56 277.80 **-1.0**  
**OPM %** 13.86 12.71 **-0.9**  
**PBDT** 33.56 28.61 **17.1**  
**PBT** 24.60 19.31 **27.0**  
**NP** 15.99 13.82 **16.0**

**Powered by Capital Market - Live News**

*(This story has not been edited by Business Standard staff and is auto-generated from a syndicated feed.)*

### LATEST NEWS

IN THIS SECTION

ALL



Heavy rains back in Chennai, schools to remain shut on Monday



Sikkim produces 80,000 tonnes of organic vegetables



Idea Cellular Q2 net loss widens to Rs 1107 cr, shares dip 6%

# Equity & Bulls

Greenlam Industries Ltd Q2 PAT rises to Rs. 15.99 crore

November 6, 2017



[Mutual Funds](#)

[Commodities](#)

[Research](#)

[Tax Planning](#)

[IPO](#)

[Our Team](#)

[Contact Us](#)

## Stock Report

### Greenlam Industries Ltd Q2 PAT rises to Rs. 15.99 crore

Posted On: **2017-11-06 02:20:46**

Greenlam Industries Ltd. has reported financial results for the period ended September 30, 2017.

The company has reported net sales of Rs.275.51 crores during the period ended September 30, 2017 as compared to Rs.289.23 crores during the period ended September 30, 2016.

The company has posted net profit of Rs.15.99 crores for the period ended September 30, 2017 as against Rs.13.81 crores for the period ended September 30, 2016.

The company has reported EPS of Rs.6.63 for the period ended September 30, 2017 as compared to Rs.5.72 for the period ended September 30, 2016.

The company has reported net sales of Rs.565.06 crores during the 6 months period ended September 30, 2017 as compared to Rs.563.16 crores during the 6 months period ended September 30, 2016.

The company has posted net profit of Rs.29.38 crores for the 6 months period ended September 30, 2017 as against Rs.22.32 crores for the 6 months period ended September 30, 2016.

The company has reported EPS of Rs.12.18 for the 6 months period ended September 30, 2017 as compared to Rs.9.25 for the 6 months period ended September 30, 2016.

Source: **Equity Bulls**

Published on 6/11/2017 4:00:35 PM | Source: Dion Global Solutions Ltd.

## Greenlam Industries Q2 net profit jumps 62.65% at Rs 14.59 cr

Posted in [Stock Market](#) | [#Stock Market](#) [#Quarterly Result](#) [#Greenlam Industries Ltd](#)



The company reported standalone net profit of Rs 14.59 crore for the quarter ended September 30, 2017 as compared to Rs 8.97 crore in the same period last year, registering a year-on-year growth of 62.65 per cent. Net revenue of the company rose moderately by 8.96 per cent at Rs 256.34 crore in July-September quarter of this fiscal as against Rs 235.27 crore in the corresponding period last year. During July-September quarter, operating expenses increased by 1.92 per cent to Rs 221.22 crore from Rs 217.05 crore in year ago period.

Other Income dipped by 89.39 per cent at Rs 0.07 crore versus (Sep'16 Rs 0.66 crore). Operating Profit surged by 23.84 per cent to Rs 35.12 crore as against Rs 28.36 crore in the year ago period, while Operating Profit Margin (OPM) expanded year-on-year to 13.60 per cent in September quarter. Interest declined by 38.19 per cent y-o-y to Rs 4.03 crore, while Taxation increased by 68.07 per cent at Rs 8.37 crore (Sep'16 Rs 4.98 crore).

### News Updates

[It may take ATMs three months to dispen](#)

[Diwali Picks - Technical October 2017 - Kc Ltd](#)

[New Bank of England deputy says not rea rate hike](#)

[Corporate profits to take more hits from attack](#)

[Singapore's GIC, Canadian pension fund t billion in U.S. talent firm](#)

[Sify.com](#) / [Finance](#) / [Economy](#) / BRIEF-India's Greenlam Industries Sept-qtr profit rises

## BRIEF-India's Greenlam Industries Sept-qtr profit rises

Source  REUTERS

A<sup>+</sup> A<sup>-</sup>

Last Updated: Mon, Nov 06, 2017 14:00 hrs

Nov 6 (Reuters) - Greenlam Industries Ltd:

\* Sept quarter profit 145.9 million rupees versus 107.3 million rupees year ago

\* Sept quarter revenue from operations 2.56 billion rupees versus 2.56 billion rupees year ago Source text: <http://bit.ly/2hg1WY0> Further company coverage: